
first_name last_name email phone organization_firm_name

William Adams bill@wladamspc.com (707) 236-2176 WILLIAM L. ADAMS, P.C.

E. Page Allinson allinson@perrylaw.net (707) 525-8800 Perry, Johnson, Anderson, Miller & Moskowitz, LLP

Maximilian Bernard max@bernardlawoffice.org (707) 843-6913 Bernard Law Office

Francesca Borin with Brian Purtill with Brian Purtill with Brian Purtill

Garrison Boyd garrisonboydlaw@gmail.com 707-565-2008 County of Sonoma - IOLERO

Michael Brook mbrooklaw@gmail.com 707-889-7189 Law Offices of Michael Brook

Sarah Brooks sarah.brooks@sonoma-county.org (707) 565-2311 Sonoma County District Attorney's Office

Christina Brown christina@theattorneys.com (707) 525-5778 A Family Law Firm, Inc.

Petra Bruggisser Petra.Bruggisser@sonoma-county.org (707) 565-2421 Sonoma County Counsel's Office

Kristine Burk kristine.burk@gmail.com (707) 543-1458 Law Office of Kristine Burk

John F. Carbiener johncarbiener0369@gmail.com with Brian Purtill with Brian Purtill

James Carroll James@JCarrollLaw.com (707) 542-5611 Carroll Law Office

Jim DeMartini jim@cloverdalelaw.com I’m working on the Superintendent.  - for Cloverdale High

Alexandra Dido alexandradido@empcol.edu 707-332-7507 Law Student

Hon. Kenneth English (Commissioner) kenglish@sonomacourt.org (707) 521-6604 Hall of Justice

Steven Fabian steve.fabian@sonoma-county.org (707) 481-4488 Sonoma County Public Defender's Office
Isaac Gradman gradman@perrylaw.net (707) 525-8800 Perry, Johnson, Anderson, Miller & Moskowitz, LLP

Jordan Green JGreen@cityofpetaluma.org 707-778-4565 City of Petaluma | City Attorney

Eric Gullotta eric@gullottalaw.com

I've set up TWO classes with Ms. Bernadette Weissmann 

[bweissmann@sonomaschools.org] at SVH on 4/10/24. 

Ivan Jimenez ivan.jimenez@sonoma-county.org 707-565-2421 Sonoma Office of the County Counsel

Michael Llamas Michael.Llamas@sonoma-county.org (707) 565-2311 Sonoma County District Attorney's Office

Luiz LOPEZ-ORTIZ llopez@smlaw.com (707) 524-1900

Spaulding McCullough & Tansil

with Greg Spaulding

John Massey JohnMassey@empcol.edu w/ Daniel Raff Law Student w/ Daniel Raff

Christina McCool cmccool@smlaw.com (707) 524-1900

Spaulding McCullough & Tansil

with Greg Spaulding

Patrick McDonell pmcdonell@legalaidsc.com (707) 308-2523 Legal Aid of Sonoma County

Magdalena McQuilla mmcquilla@gearylaw.com (707) 545-1660 Geary, Shea, O'Donnell, Grattan & Mitchell, P.C.

Dale Miller dale@dalemillerlaw.com (707) 543-1620 Law Offices of Dale C. Miller

Debra Newby debra@newbylawoffice.com 707-303-5062 Newby Law Ofc,

Carol Notaro cnotaro@obrienlaw.com (707) 545-7010 O'Brien, Watters & Davis, LLP

Hon. Oscar Pardo (Judge) oapardo@sonomacourt.org (707) 521-6602 Civil and Family Law Courthouse



first_name last_name email phone organization_firm_name

Stephanie Pozos with Brian Purtill with Brian Purtill with Brian Purtill

Brian Purtill bpurtill@empirecollege.com (707) 217-1161 Empire College of Law

Daniel Raff draff@rafflawoffice.com (707) 879-8040 Raff Law, APC

Walter Rubenstein walterrubenstein@sonic.net (707) 544-5662 Law Offices of Walter Rubenstein

Carmen Sinigiani csinigiani@smlaw.com

it looks like I’m doing AP class for Joe Elwood at Analy 

on 4-5 at 8:30 a.m

Andrew Spaulding aspaulding@smlaw.com (707) 524-1900 Spaulding McCullough & Tansil LLP

Greg Spaulding Gspaulding@jamsadr.com

(415) 774-2609

Cell: 707-484-1827 JAMS

Lynn Stark-Slater Lynne.Slater@sonoma-county.org (707) 565-2791 Sonoma County Public Defender's Office

Sandra

Sutton 

(Spanish language 

accommodating) with Walter Rubenstein

Walter cell:

 707-337-7018, 

Sandra cell:

 707-889-6064, 

Office #: 

707-544-5662 Law Offices of Walter Rubenstein

Graden Tapley gtapley@obrienlaw.com (707) 545-7010 O'Brien, Watters & Davis, LLP

Destinee Tartuffe Destinee@dunstlawoffices.com (707) 595-1588 Dunst Law Offices, PC

Andrea Tavenier Andrea.Tavenier@sonoma-county.org 707-565-2311 Sonoma County District Attorney

Emily Thiessen erthiessen32@gmail.com Law Student

Shauna Vermeulen shaunavermeulen@empcol.edu Law Student

Hon. Andy Wick (Judge, Ret.) aliiandy2010@gmail.com 7 0 7 -2 3 9 -0 6 8 6 

Allie Zaragosa allie@adamsfietz.com With Kristine Burk With Kristine Burk

Rose Zoia rzoia@andersonzeigler.com (707) 545-4910 Anderson Zeigler, A Professional Corporation

Elissa TRUE

elissatrue@gmail.com; 

elissa@fbaileylaw.com (707) 710-5739 (cell#) Frank R. Bailey, III, Attorney at Law


